3 I 6 S 4 3 fa

[T por e ” FEED FINGER | SET UP GAGE [ | REVISTONS
© cormonze L e e 1901694-1 | 1901067-1 | A |66 [Fm OESCRIPTION oRTE T A
NEQSER REV DESCRIPTION JEV%%RA%%E%) A | RELEASED 29762008 | GH | TE
1911219~ A CUTS CARRIER 8-1911219-1
191 1219-6 A CONTINUOUS CARRIER 8-1911219-6
T=1911219-1 A -1 AND SPARE PARTS I9-1911219-1
T-1911219-6 A -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-1911219-6
=191 1219-17 A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIT/ZE TYPE
WIRE | 78mm [.07/70] F
INSUL| 2.29mm [.090] O
LTS @
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP | 5K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::ELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
S.T-4.3 mm [.145-.169 [IN] | 40-2.10mm [.055-.082 IN]
TERMINAL

wpplL spec (&M b

TERMINALS APPLIED

1241374~ | 1241374-2 | 1418408~ |

WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT
SIZE r§3 mm[ INCH ]
| mm 2 | 264+.05 [.0504+.002]
0.75mm?2 I 15405 [.0454.002]
0.5mm? | 04405 [.0414+.002]
- \ \ \ \ | -993111-6 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 |
- ? ? ? ? 3-22280-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION | 16
- \ \ \ \ | 1523531 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
- \ \ \ \ 1901680 - | GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- |REF|REF|REF |REF SEE TABLE MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- \ \ \ \ 1633565~ DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 1
- \ \ \ \ 1901048~ | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
] - ? ? ? ? 210171 SCREW, DRIVE 00
- \ \ \ \ 18028~ | WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 o4
- \ \ \ \ 1655785-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 167
- ? ? ? ? 16557185 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 160
- 4 4 4 4 |1 6557183-3 SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 121 54
- \ \ \ \ | -18030-0 NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 57
- \ \ \ \ 1901681 -1 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 15
- \ \ \ \ | -1752354-9 | STANDOFF ,HOLD-DOWN 150
- \ \ \ \ | 7152300~ 1| SF SYSTEM Il APPLICATOR 146
- \ \ \ \ | 1523081 RAM 144
- \ \ \ \ 2-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M& X 25) |4
- \ \ \ \ 993002-4 SCREW,SET,SFT TIP 4()
- \ \ \ \ 1962043 | PLUNGER,BALL ,METRIC 139
- \ \ \ \ | 752309~ RING, INSULATION CRIMP 138
- \ \ \ \ | -1752356-17 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
A - ? ? ? ? 3-1655785-3 |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 133
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. B '8028-3  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 1737
- \ \ \ \ 5-1655316-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 13
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY. IR e 205081 TSPACER STRTE GuToE 50
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L L U 9010873 |ASSEMBLY, SIRIP GUIDE 23
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. } ﬁiﬁ?ﬁo iﬁi?*sgggpajDE | gj
/N ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH B T 1976045-1  |STRIPPER 127
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. A R R R 180282 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1720
/5\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO ~ |REFIREFIREFIREF] 1752311-1 |STRIPPER 0
= B NPT et i o, ron ;
/6N APPLY P/N |-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. A R R R 3568854 |STOP, SHEAR ]
\ - - \ - \ 1320921 -1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT e
- \ \ \ \ 4547276 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
\ ? ? \ \ | -1333203-5 |[ANVIL, COMBINATION 18
ITEM 30 LOCATED —={ = 125+.020 [i\/\/\ REF ~ [ T [ T T T [ 1| 1-455889-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
29)REF AT FRONT HOLES [3.18+£0.5] RETAINING PIN L L Py by 00019 (BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER !
/.REF REF g LOCAT ION JN_ L[ 212 1 [ 1] 8-456135-0 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
— — - \ \ \ \ 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
R g — REF @c@é — 524 UNL U 2 [ 2 [ 1 [ 1 | 3-456404-5 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
. I — [15.85] “771-76]-71] -6 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION I TEM
—o NO
E— ) J e e e L] I R
Q DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH(E(BAH‘EY ‘8FE52008 HOrHSburg’ T Tos oo
S meestns | eaiey TP I™SpE FEED SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
o | PLC +- B
L @E=ue =
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4- SEE TABLE
FEED TRACK POSITION TERMLgéiTSgEPORT Ol DDOWN SET-UP T M I A 1100779 [C=1911213 f
7 7 CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE g g [ SHEET o OF A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
7-1911219-7



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=7-1911219-7

